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SG TSG HB10 Bremen
1. Sara Gabler

Lenya Joela Gambalat
Tasja Josefin Gambalat
Katharina Pieper

Lara Timme

Jonas Adrian Gambalat
Arturo Elia Lo Baido
Paul Theo Mathiaszyk
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Timur Matsyota
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Moritz Melichar
11.  Johann Wurster
12. STAFFEL

Meldungen Frauen:
Frauen:

Liste der Meldungen

6755
1997

2006
2004
2011
2008
2002
2010
2009
2011
2009
2008
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22 4 x 200m Freistil Frauen 9:18.65
23 4 x 200m Freistil Manner 8:40.88

0 Meldungen Ménner: 0 Meldungen Staffel: 2
5 Manner: 6

https://www.titanium-sportservice.de
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